AP2401A/AP2411A
Document number: DS37744 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 18
March 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2401A/AP2411A
2.0A SINGLE CHANNEL CURRENT-LIMITED

feature that discharges the output load of the device when the device is disabled, the batteries of the connected peripheral device will be subject to
continual discharge whenever the AP2401A/AP2411A is disabled. An overstress condition to the device's discharge MOS transistor may result.
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Status
Package
Code
Packaging
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP24X1AS-13 New Product S SO-8 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1AM8-13 New Product M8 MSOP-8 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1AMP-13 New Product MP MSOP-8EP 2,500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1AFGE-7 New Product FGE U-DFN3030-8 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP24X1ASN-7 Preview SN U-DFN2020-6 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
AP2401A/AP2411A
Document number: DS37744 Rev. 1 - 2
12 of 18
March 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2401A/AP2411A
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
(2) MSOP-8
(3) MSOP-8EP
AP2401A/AP2411A
Document number: DS37744 Rev. 1 - 2
13 of 18
March 2015
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2401A/AP2411A
Marking Information (continued)
(4) U-DFN3030-8
XX : Identification Code
( Top View )
 X : A~Z : Internal Code
XY
X X
W
 Y : Year : 0~9
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP2401AFGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 4W
AP2411AFGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 4X
(5)  U-DFN2020-6
XX : Identification Code
( Top View )
 X : A~Z : Internal Code
XY
X X
W
 Y : Year : 0~9
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP2401ASN-7 U-DFN2020-6  4Y
AP2411ASN-7 U-DFN2020-6  4Z
AP2401A/AP2411A
Document number: DS37744 Rev. 1 - 2
14 of 18